N gﬁ
%5 Hh&: ()
#  Hajo
11
2 107491
3 12944
4 1357
5 1399
6 1959
7 2
8 20
9 21102
10 217
11 231
12 232
13 241
14 271
15 2763
16 285
17 299

Vitorlaszam Hajoosztaly

1

107491

12944

1357

1399

1959

20

21102

217

231

232

241

271

2763

285

299

15. KEKPANTLIKA

EGIS NAGYDIJ

2022. 07.10. - 2022. 07. 10.

Nevezési lista

Nacra 15

Nacra 15

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Nacra 15

Nacra 15

Nacra 15

Nacra 15

Optimist

Nacra 15

Nacra 15

Nacra 15

29er

Nacra 15

Nacra 15

Legénység

Gazdag-Hornok Janka
Kelemen Nimrod Richéard

Prédl Andras
Gergely Apor Agoston
Baksa Vilmos
Baksa Miklos
Nedbal Szé6fia Anna

Berze Nimrod

Kaizer Emma
Baksa Maja

Gazdag-Hornok Marton

Litkey Trisztan
Dardenne Naia

Kovacs Aron
Balogh Levente

Szinessy Benedek
Ormai Koppany

Csati Anna Elena

lllinger Petra
lllinger Péter

Dominek Csongor
Puskas Léna

Lépi Benedek
Lépi Luca

Badar Botond
Barany Domonkos
Boldizsar Balazs
Fabian

Szabd6 Péter

Litkey Samson
Egervari Marcell

Balatonfured

Egyesiilet
POFF SE

POFF SE

THE-YKA

THE-YKA

THE-YKA

MVM SE

POFF SE

POFF SE

POFF SE

YCTBJ

MVM SE

POFF SE

YCTBJ

YCTBJ

KEREKED

YCTBJ

POFF SE




N - g?
93 Hm&;{ ()

# Hajo
18 2995
19 3

20 304
21 31

22 378
23 4

24 5

25 55852
26 57123
27 5720
28 6

29 62

30 64

31 65

32 6887
33 6903
34 6905
35 6907
36 716

Vitorlaszam
2995

304

31

378

55852

57123

5720

62

64

65

6887

6903

6905

6907

716

Hajoosztaly
29er

Nacra 15

Nacra 15

Nacra 15

Optimist

Nacra 15

Nacra 15

420

420

420

Nacra 15

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

RS Feva

RS Feva

RS Feva

RS Feva

Optimist

15. KEKPANTLIKA

EGIS NAGYDIJ

2022. 07.10. - 2022. 07. 10.

Legénység

Fehér Boroka
Fehér Szonja

Gazdag-Hornok Miksa
Sardi Gréta
Kovacs Nimrod

Kéri-Szabo Luca
Pénacz Liza

Mészaros Alexandra
Szabé Sara

Csermendy Bendeguz

Bakos Bori Janka
Frantzen Léna

Orlovits Kristof
Mohay-Vaszary Farkas
Frantzen lllés

Siklosi Mor
Erdi Ferenc Vince

Erdi Félix Vazul
Simé Andras

Cséregh Maté Mihaly
Makara Samu

Kerti Mihaly
Schleicher-Nagy Mira

Zsigrai Levente
Dezs6 Noah Gyula
Flesch Aron

Bittsanszky Barnabas
Bittsanszky Démotor

Fuchs Ferenc
Csall6 Bulcsu

Dravucz Anna Viktoria
Ligeti Hanna

Schinkovits Julianna
Ligeti Eszter

Erchegyi Botond

Balatonfured

Egyesiilet
KEREKED

POFF SE

YCTBJ

YCTBJ

THE-YKA

POFF SE

POFF SE

BALATONI YC

BALATONI YC

BALATONI YC

POFF SE

PRO SE

PRO SE

PRO SE

TVSK

PRO SE

TVSK

TVSK

MVM SE




38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

7 2 15. KEKPANTLIKA
= I3
s /) EGIS NAGYDLJ
: 2022. 07. 10. - 2022. 07. 10.
Balatonftred
Hajo Vitorlaszam Hajoosztaly Legénység Egyesiilet
8 8 Nacra 15 Mészaros Csinszka POFF SE
Orlovits Zorka
Szathmary Réza
943 943 Optimist Kelemen Barna THE-YKA
956 956 Optimist Szécsi Dorottya THE-YKA
958 958 Optimist Zsidai Anasztazia Léda THE-YKA
962 962 Optimist Sere Dénes MVM SE
963 963 Optimist Horvath Andras MVM SE
964 964 Optimist Bajnogel Zsoéfia MVM SE
966 966 Optimist Sz6rényi Szonja MVM SE
968 968 Optimist Orban Balazs MVM SE
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